Position

Director Lib&Cul Svc
Library Manager

Cultural Services Supervisor
Cultural Services Supervisor
Senior Librarian

Library Manager

Senior Librarian

Senior Librarian

Library Manager

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Services Coordinator
Senior Library Assistant
Librarian |

Librarian Il

Library Assistant

Librarian |

Library Clerk-A

Library Assistant

Programs & Outreach Librarian
On-Call Librarian

Library Clerk-A

Librarian |

Library Clerk-B

Library Assistant

Library Clerk-B

On-Call Librarian

On-Call Librarian

Librarian Il

Other Positions Held City

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$127,594
$87,552
$86,224
$85,928
$84,843
$83,600
$81,291
$74,588
$72,190
$70,266
$67,417
$63,382
$62,899
$54,016
$50,812
$49,067
$42,792
$41,944
$41,517
$33,266
$28,435
$28,014
$27,578
$27,386
$26,920
$26,071
$25,508
$25,248
$24,130
$20,310

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,980
$29,258
$29,875
$29,005
$29,085
$33,081
$26,428
$25,701
$31,012
$19,962
$24,207
$22,569
$29,189
$23,095
$25,819
$7,057
$18,331
$16,182
$17,269
$18,468
$9,128
$0
$11,208
$8,403
$13,267
$8,666
$10,509
$0

$0
$2,091



Office Assistant
Assistant Library Clerk-B
Senior Library Assistant
On-Call Librarian
Assistant Library Clerk-B
On-Call Librarian
Assistant Library Clerk-B
Assistant Library Clerk-A
Lead Library Page
Assistant Library Clerk-B
On-Call Librarian
Library Specialist-B
Lead Library Page
Assistant Library Clerk-B
Assistant Library Clerk-B
Assistant Library Clerk-B
Library Page

On-Call Librarian
Library Page

Library Specialist-A
Library Page

On-Call Librarian
Library Specialist-B
On-Call Librarian
Library Page

Library Page

Library Page

Library Page

Assistant Library Clerk-B
Assistant Library Clerk-B
Library Specialist-B
Library Page

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$17,506
$17,064
$15,845
$15,660
$15,305
$14,632
$12,703
$12,277
$11,356
$10,639
$10,388
$9,738
$9,406
$9,332
$9,115
$8,763
$8,497
$8,447
$8,401
$8,116
$7,946
$7,486
$7,289
$7,196
$6,965
$6,506
$6,263
$5,411
$5,194
$4,974
$4,958
$4,582

$3,366
$0
$622
$0
$0
$0
$2,474
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$981
$0



Library Page

Library Page

On-Call Librarian
On-Call Librarian
Library Specialist-B
Assistant Library Clerk-B
On-Call Librarian

Senior Library Assistant
Library Page

On-Call Librarian
Assistant Library Clerk-B
On-Call Librarian

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$4,439
$3,929
$3,823
$3,587
$3,330
$2,417
$1,430
$1,006
$925
$191
$168
$115

$0
$0
$0
$0
$654
$0
$279
$229
$0
$36
$0
$0



