Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Lib&Cul Svc		Mission Viejo	Library	\$127,594	\$41,980
Library Manager		Mission Viejo	Library	\$87,552	\$29,258
Cultural Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Library	\$86,224	\$29,875
Cultural Services Supervisor		Mission Viejo	Library	\$85,928	\$29,005
Senior Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$84,843	\$29,085
Library Manager		Mission Viejo	Library	\$83,600	\$33,081
Senior Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$81,291	\$26,428
Senior Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$74,588	\$25,701
Library Manager		Mission Viejo	Library	\$72,190	\$31,012
Librarian II		Mission Viejo	Library	\$70,266	\$19,962
Librarian II		Mission Viejo	Library	\$67,417	\$24,207
Librarian II		Mission Viejo	Library	\$63,382	\$22,569
Library Services Coordinator		Mission Viejo	Library	\$62,899	\$29,189
Senior Library Assistant		Mission Viejo	Library	\$54,016	\$23,095
Librarian I		Mission Viejo	Library	\$50,812	\$25,819
Librarian II		Mission Viejo	Library	\$49,067	\$7,057
Library Assistant		Mission Viejo	Library	\$42,792	\$18,331
Librarian I		Mission Viejo	Library	\$41,944	\$16,182
Library Clerk-A		Mission Viejo	Library	\$41,517	\$17,269
Library Assistant		Mission Viejo	Library	\$33,266	\$18,468
Programs & Outreach Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$28,435	\$9,128
On-Call Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$28,014	\$0
Library Clerk-A		Mission Viejo	Library	\$27,578	\$11,208
Librarian I		Mission Viejo	Library	\$27,386	\$8,403
Library Clerk-B		Mission Viejo	Library	\$26,920	\$13,267
Library Assistant		Mission Viejo	Library	\$26,071	\$8,666
Library Clerk-B		Mission Viejo	Library	\$25,508	\$10,509
On-Call Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$25,248	\$0
On-Call Librarian		Mission Viejo	Library	\$24,130	\$0
Librarian II		Mission Viejo	Library	\$20,310	\$2,091

Office Assistant	Mission Viejo	Library	\$17,506	\$3,366
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$17,064	\$0
Senior Library Assistant	Mission Viejo	Library	\$15,845	\$622
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$15,660	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$15,305	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$14,632	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$12,703	\$2,474
Assistant Library Clerk-A	Mission Viejo	Library	\$12,277	\$0
Lead Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$11,356	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$10,639	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$10,388	\$0
Library Specialist-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$9,738	\$0
Lead Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$9,406	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$9,332	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$9,115	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$8,763	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$8,497	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$8,447	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$8,401	\$0
Library Specialist-A	Mission Viejo	Library	\$8,116	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$7,946	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$7,486	\$0
Library Specialist-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$7,289	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$7,196	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$6,965	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$6,506	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$6,263	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$5,411	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$5,194	\$0
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$4,974	\$0
Library Specialist-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$4,958	\$981
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$4,582	\$0

Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$4,439	\$0
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$3,929	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$3,823	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$3,587	\$0
Library Specialist-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$3,330	\$654
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$2,417	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$1,430	\$279
Senior Library Assistant	Mission Viejo	Library	\$1,006	\$229
Library Page	Mission Viejo	Library	\$925	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$191	\$36
Assistant Library Clerk-B	Mission Viejo	Library	\$168	\$0
On-Call Librarian	Mission Viejo	Library	\$115	\$0